E N V I R O N M E N TA L   S O L U T I O N S
Jute Mesh
Soil Saver
Page 4
Click HereClick HereOrder
Online
Jute Mesh Soil Saver    |
Back to Contents

high soil moisture levels, and will mulch
down after approximately 12 months.
Order Code
WDM07-SH1 Recycled Fibre Square: 60cm x 60cm Pkt 50
WDM02-SH1 Jute Mat Square: 37cm x 37cm Pkt 100
WDM04-SH1 Jute Mat Square: 60cm x 60cm Pkt 50
WDM01-SH Paper Mat Square: 29cm x 29cm Pkt 100
WDM06-SH1 Recycled Fibre Square: 37cm x 37cm Pkt 100
Description Qty
Jute Weed Mat
Description
! Reduces watering requirements